
C o m e  j o i n  u s  -  We  m e e t  e v e r y  1 s t  a n d  3 r d  
We d n e s d a y s ,  f r o m  9 : 1 5 a m  t o  1 0 : 1 5 a m

M i s s i o n  S t a t e m e n t

The Business Referral  Network is a 

proact ive member group of  and 

sponsored by the San Ramon Chamber of  

Commerce whose object ive is to provide 

a bi-monthly networking program for the 

purpose of  generat ing new business 

through referrals f rom fel low members.  

This is accompl ished through:

A) Fel lowship

B) Communicat ions

C) Commitment

Membership shal l  consist  of  members 

represent ing non-compet ing businesses 

and organizat ions.  To be el ig ib le for  

membership in the Business Referral  

Network,  a company must:

Be a member in good standing with the 

San Ramon Chamber of  Commerce.

www.SanRamon.org
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AAA Insurance 
Life Insurance 
Raymond Blount 
Call 925-314-2602 
raymond.blount@goaaa.com 

Meriwest Credit Union 
Commercial Lending-Business Banking 
Ritu Bhalla 
Call 408-300-4563 
rbhalla@meriwest.com 

Nichols Insurance Services, Inc. 
Business Insurance Specialist 
Sally Ann Nichols 
Call 510-889-0300 
sally@nicholsins.com 

TeamLogic IT 
Business IT Solutions 
Dave Thompson 
Call 925-380-6038 
Dthompson@TeamLogicIT.com 

Itrim 
Specializing in Eating, Exercise  
and Encouragement 
Nancy Bambino 
Call 925-277-1443 
nancy.bambino@itrim.us 

The Law Office of Mary C. Whipple 
Family Law litigation and mediation  
services 
Mary Whipple 
Call 925-344-5050 
mary@marywhipplelaw.com 

Meeting Location
2400 Camino Ramon, Suite 158/K,  

Bishop Ranch 6, 
San Ramon, CA  94583

A Clear Strategy Investment  
and Retirement Planning 
Coaching Investors for Succes 
Jim Wood 
Call 925-824-3112 
jimwood@aclearstrategy.com 

Keller Williams Realty 
Residential Real Estate Specialist 
Annestelle Maes 
Call 925-785-2249 
Annestelle@AnnestelleMaes.com 


